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Ketamine

Description

Therapeutic Low
Therapeutic High
Units

Specimen

Half Life Low
Half Life High
VOD Low

VOD High

Toxic Level
Lethal Level

Plasma to Whole
Blood ratio

Warnings

A general anaesthetic. It is structurally and pharmacologically related
to phencyclidine, an abused drug.
0.1000

2.2000

ug/mL

P

2.00

4.00

4.00

0.00

7.000

0.000

0.60

FAA.gov Home | Privacy Policy | Web Policies & Notices | Contact Us | Help




Federal Aviation

« | . . . Aerospace Medical Research
A Administration

This information is disseminated under the sponsorship of the U.S. Department of Transportation
in the interest of information exchange. The United States Government assumes
no Liability for the contents or use thereof.

| Norketamine

Description Metabolite of Ketamine
Therapeutic Low 0.0000
Therapeutic High 0.0000

Units ug/mL
Specimen B2
Half Life Low 0.00
Half Life High 0.00
VOD Low 0.00
VOD High 0.00
Toxic Level 0.000
Lethal Level 0.000
Plasma to Whole Blood ratio 0.00
Warnings
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