

This information is disseminated under the sponsorship of the U.S. Department of Transportation in the interest of information exchange. **The United States Government assumes no Liability for the contents or use thereof.**

Ketamine		
	A serveral are enthalia, it is attracturally and pharmacologically related	
Description	A general anaesthetic. It is structurally and pharmacologically related to phencyclidine, an abused drug.	
Therepoutie Low		
Therapeutic Low	0.1000	
Therapeutic High	2.2000	
Units	ug/mL	
Specimen	P	
Half Life Low	2.00	
Half Life High	4.00	
VOD Low	4.00	
VOD High	0.00	
Toxic Level	7.000	
Lethal Level	0.000	
Plasma to Whole	0.60	
Blood ratio	0.00	
Warnings		

FAA.gov Home | Privacy Policy | Web Policies & Notices | Contact Us | Help



This information is disseminated under the sponsorship of the U.S. Department of Transportation in the interest of information exchange. **The United States Government assumes no Liability for the contents or use thereof.**

Description Metabolite of Ketamine Therapeutic Low 0.0000 Therapeutic High 0.0000 Units ug/mL Specimen P Half Life Low 0.00 Half Life High 0.00 VOD Low 0.00 VOD High 0.00 Toxic Level 0.000	Norketamine		
Therapeutic Low 0.0000 Therapeutic High 0.0000 Units ug/mL Specimen P Half Life Low 0.00 Half Life High 0.00 VOD Low 0.00 VOD High 0.00			
Therapeutic High 0.0000 Units ug/mL Specimen P Half Life Low 0.00 Half Life High 0.00 VOD Low 0.00 VOD High 0.00	Description	Metabolite of Ketamine	
Units ug/mL Specimen P Half Life Low 0.00 Half Life High 0.00 VOD Low 0.00 VOD High 0.00	Therapeutic Low	0.0000	
Specimen P Half Life Low 0.00 Half Life High 0.00 VOD Low 0.00 VOD High 0.00	Therapeutic High	0.0000	
Half Life Low 0.00 Half Life High 0.00 VOD Low 0.00 VOD High 0.00	Units	ug/mL	
Half Life High 0.00 VOD Low 0.00 VOD High 0.00	Specimen	P	
VOD Low 0.00 VOD High 0.00	Half Life Low	0.00	
VOD High 0.00	Half Life High	0.00	
	VOD Low	0.00	
Toxic Level 0.000	VOD High	0.00	
TOXIC LEVEL 0.000	Toxic Level	0.000	
Lethal Level 0.000	Lethal Level	0.000	
Plasma to Whole Blood ratio 0.00	Plasma to Whole Blood ratio	0.00	
Warnings	Warnings		

FAA.gov Home | Privacy Policy | Web Policies & Notices | Contact Us | Help